
Place School Front Back Total

1st Pleasant * 319

1 Dylan Moore, 10 35 37 72

2 Dawson Hall, 11 41 42 83

3 Jack Seckel, 10 46 48 94

4 Brayden Parrish, 12 42 42 84

5 Johnathan Maran, 11 37 43 80

Coach: William Ludwig

2nd Buckeye Valley * 326

1 Jaxson Stried, 12 42 38 80

2 Matthew Ralph, 10 45 38 83

3 Sam Reynolds, 10 39 42 81

4 Peyton Chandler, 12 44 44 88

5 harloh hafner, 9 43 39 82

Coach: Mark Paluszak

3rd Jonathan Alder * 334

1 Brady Fox, 12 39 39 78

2 Sam Cramer, 11 37 44 81

3 Jackson Meriweather, 10 46 40 86

4 cam potter, 12 39 50 89

5 Evan Reynard, 10 48 47 95

Coach: Mitch Koester

4th Johnstown 336

1 Will Taylor, 9 41 41 82

2 Braeden Archibald, 10 41 41 82

3 Max Groves, 11 41 40 81

4 Maximus Mitchell, 10 42 49 91

5 Brady Barb, 12 46 51 97

Coach: Christopher Carlisle
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5th Bishop Hartley 341

1 Drew Lutz, 12 39 43 82

2 Nicholas Gebbie, 12 40 42 82

3 Max Wymer, 11 43 50 93

4 Carson Svetek, 11 39 47 86

5 Griffin Wheeler, 9 41 50 91

Coach: Anthony Mangette

6th North Union 344

1 Miles Hall, 11 41 45 86

2 Jaxon Jolliff, 10 43 47 90

3 Wyatt Davis, 11 40 47 87

4 Max Parish, 12 45 41 86

5 Ethan Monroe, 9 41 44 85

Coach: Ken Brust

7th River Valley 367

1 Chase Smith, 10 40 39 79

2 Carson Smith, 12 56 58 114

3 Hayden Foltz, 11 45 40 85

4 Xavier Hensel, 12 42 47 89

5 Brady Keller, 12 66 57 123

Coach: Josh Gast

8th West Jefferson 370

1 Zachary Thompson, 11 39 41 80

2 Rylan Archey, 11 40 48 88

3 Ethan Friessen, 10 46 49 95

4 Brent Heiser, 10 57 55 112

5 Kaleb Watkins, 11 57 50 107

Coach: Brad Roe
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9th Highland 376

1 Ranger Steck, 12 43 46 89

2 Dillon Gilliland, 12 40 46 86

3 Jayden Collins, 10 45 54 99

4 Damian Rollison, 12 55 50 105

5 Hunter Ebner, 9 52 50 102

Coach: Christopher Rupe

10th Madison-Plains 431

1 Gavin Rhoads, 9 44 50 94

2 Drew Reeves, 9 56 55 111

3 Brayden Evans, 11 56 61 117

4 Seth Ebert, 10 51 58 109

5 Kaiden Downing, 9 57 62 119

Coach: Kevin Stockham



Place Player School Grade Front Back Total

1 Dylan Moore Pleasant 10 35 37 72

2 Brady Fox Jonathan Alder 12 39 39 78

3 Chase Smith * River Valley 10 40 39 79

4 Jaxson Stried Buckeye Valley 12 42 38 80

Johnathan Maran Pleasant 11 37 43 80

Zachary Thompson * West Jefferson 11 39 41 80

7 Sam Reynolds Buckeye Valley 10 39 42 81

Max Groves * Johnstown 11 41 40 81

Sam Cramer Jonathan Alder 11 37 44 81

10 Drew Lutz Bishop Hartley 12 39 43 82

Nicholas Gebbie Bishop Hartley 12 40 42 82

harloh hafner Buckeye Valley 9 43 39 82

Will Taylor Johnstown 9 41 41 82

Braeden Archibald Johnstown 10 41 41 82

15 Matthew Ralph Buckeye Valley 10 45 38 83

Dawson Hall Pleasant 11 41 42 83

17 Brayden Parrish Pleasant 12 42 42 84

18 Ethan Monroe North Union 9 41 44 85

Hayden Foltz River Valley 11 45 40 85

20 Carson Svetek Bishop Hartley 11 39 47 86

Dillon Gilliland Highland 12 40 46 86

Jackson Meriweather Jonathan Alder 10 46 40 86

Miles Hall North Union 11 41 45 86

Max Parish North Union 12 45 41 86

25 Wyatt Davis North Union 11 40 47 87

26 Peyton Chandler Buckeye Valley 12 44 44 88

Rylan Archey West Jefferson 11 40 48 88

28 Ranger Steck Highland 12 43 46 89

cam potter Jonathan Alder 12 39 50 89

Xavier Hensel River Valley 12 42 47 89

31 Jaxon Jolliff North Union 10 43 47 90
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32 Griffin Wheeler Bishop Hartley 9 41 50 91

Maximus Mitchell Johnstown 10 42 49 91

34 Max Wymer Bishop Hartley 11 43 50 93

35 Gavin Rhoads Madison-Plains 9 44 50 94

Jack Seckel Pleasant 10 46 48 94

37 Evan Reynard Jonathan Alder 10 48 47 95

Ethan Friessen West Jefferson 10 46 49 95

39 Brady Barb Johnstown 12 46 51 97

40 Jayden Collins Highland 10 45 54 99

41 Hunter Ebner Highland 9 52 50 102

42 Nathan bennett Bishop Ready 12 48 55 103

Jordan Welch Bishop Ready 11 50 53 103

44 Damian Rollison Highland 12 55 50 105

45 Kaleb Watkins West Jefferson 11 57 50 107

46 Seth Ebert Madison-Plains 10 51 58 109

47 Drew Reeves Madison-Plains 9 56 55 111
48 Brent Heiser West Jefferson 10 57 55 112
49 Carson Smith River Valley 12 56 58 114
50 Brayden Evans Madison-Plains 11 56 61 117
51 Kaiden Downing Madison-Plains 9 57 62 119
52 Brady Keller River Valley 12 66 57 123


